
THE E 105.50 FT OF THE W 134 FT 
N 330 FT OF LOT 6 LAKE HARRIS FA

CEDAR RIVER PROPERTY LLC
2410 AVENUE A
BRADENTON BEACH, FL 34217
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THOMAS EAGLE & STEPHE

CEDAR RIVER PROPERT

0931/1190 7/16/2001 WD Q I 540,000
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THOMAS EAGLE & STEP
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000045158 Remodel 398,700 08/11/2022

19-0358 REMODEL 104 06/25/2019

2158 ADDN COMM 338 07/31/2001

HX Base Yr

2938 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 80
Exterior Wall 28 GLASS THRM 20
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 04 ROOF TOP 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 5 100

Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 12 100
RMS 6 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100

Quality 07 07

5200 04 2,688 150.7334 117.57 316,028 1984 2015 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 OFFICE MED  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2618

BAS 1,202 100 1,202 130,013

BAS 1,416 100 1,416 153,161

CAN 108 30 32 3,461

CAN 128 30 38 4,111

2,854 2,688 290,746

BAS=[ORIG=-34,29] S35 E34 N1 N63 W14 S20 E10 S14 W18 N5 W12 $
BAS=[ORIG=0,0] N13 W34 S42 E12 S5 E18 N14 W10 N20 E14 $
CAN=[ORIG=-34,64] S4 E32 N4 W32 $
CAN=[ORIG=0,63] E4 N27 W4 S27 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 16,859

3 0253 LIGHTING 0 0 0 0 4.00 UT 800.00 800.00 100 0 0 3 100 3,200

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,320.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,960

26,019

1 1910 C MEDIC OFF 0 CG 105.00 330.00 34,848.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 15.00 15.00 522,720


